Birmingham, Stratford, Banbury, Oxford & High Wycombe to London

Sunday 08 September
(Amended until 13:00 - Southbound ONLY)

Train ID

2H02

2H03

1Y03

2H04

1Y04

2H05

1Y05

2H06

1H06

1Y12

BUS

1H12

2H13

BUS

1H13

Kidderminster
Stourbridge Junction
Cradley Heath

Rowley Regis
Smethwick Galton Bridge
The Hawthorns
Jewellery Quarter

Dep

BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill
BIRMINGHAM Moor Street
Solihull

Widney Manor

Dorridge

Lapworth

Dep
Dep

07.30
08.05

08.25

08.40

07.55
08.30

08.50

09.06

STRATFORD UPON AVON

Stratford UA Parkway
Wilmcote

Bearley

Claverdon

Hatton

Warwick Parkway
Warwick
Leamington Spa

08.49
08.52
08.58

09.16

09.22

BANBURY
King's Sutton
Bicester North

07.50

08.04

08.49

09.03

09.16

09.29

09.40

OXFORD

Oxford Parkway

Islip

Bicester Village
Haddenham & Thame

07.43
07.49
07.58
08.10

08.16

08.10
08.16
08.25
08.37

08.38
08.44
08.53
09.05

09.15

09.01
09.07
09.11
09.18
09.31

09.40

AYLESBURY
Little Kimble
Monks Risborough

Dep

07.20

07.30
07.38
07.42

08.29
08.37
08.41

09.32
09.40
09.44

Princes Risborough
Saunderton

HIGH WYCOMBE
Beaconsfield

Seer Green & Jordans
Gerrards Cross
Denham Golf Club
Denham

West Ruislip

South Ruislip

07.35
07.48
07.54

08.00

07.46
07.51
07.57
08.03
08.06
08.11
08.14
08.17
08.22
08.26

08.23

08.23
08.33
08.39
08.42
08.47
08.50
08.53

08.57
09.01

08.50
08.56

09.02

08.45
08.51
09.00
09.06
09.09
09.14

09.29
09.33
09.37
09.41

09.22
09.32
09.38

09.44

09.44

09.48
09.53
10.00
10.06
10.09
10.14

10.13

West Ealing

Arr

Northolt Park

Sudbury Hill Harrow
Sudbury & Harrow Road
Wembley Stadium
LONDON MARYLEBONE

Arr

08.23

08.30

08.35
08.48

08.51

09.05

09.10
09.23

09.26

09.26
09.38

09.42

09.45

09.50
10.03

10.06

10.11

10.18

10.26
10.38

10.41

Page 3 of 5




Birmingham, Stratford, Banbury, Oxford & High Wycombe to London Sunday 08 September
(Amended until 13:00 - Southbound ONLY)

Train ID 1Y14 | 2H14 | 1H14 | BUS | 1H15 | 1Y15 | 2H16 | 1H17 | BUS | 2L18 | BUS | 1H18 | 1Y18 | 2H18 | 1H19

Kidderminster Dep
Stourbridge Junction
Cradley Heath

Rowley Regis
Smethwick Galton Bridge
The Hawthorns
Jewellery Quarter

BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill Dep . . .. 10820 .. .. .. .. (0845 .. |09.00
BIRMINGHAM Moor Street Dep | ... | oo | oo e ]
Solihull . . .. 10855 .. .. .. .. 10920 | .. 0935
Widney Manor
Dorridge . . .. 109150928 | .. .. .. [ 09.40 | 09.54 | 09.55 | 10.05
Lapworth oo 0959

STRATFORD UPON AVON  |Dep . . . . . . .. 109.38
Stratford UA Parkway v e e e ] s 0941
Wilmcote . . .. . . .. .. | 09.44
Bearley

Claverdon

Hatton ceee | e e s e e e | 0985 L 1004 L |
Warwick Parkway . . .. .. 10939 .. .. . . . .. | 10.16
Warwick cee | e e 10942 o) (1001 L 1009 L |
Leamington Spa . . .. | 0946 | .. .. | 1006 | .. [1047 | .. |10.22

BANBURY ceee | e | 0944 .00 11007 | Lo Lo (1024 oo oo ] oL | 1040 .| ... | 1044
King's Sutton . .. 10950 .. . .. .. . . . . . . .. 11050
Bicester North ... 1002 | .... | 1019 e 11036 | ] coe | 1102

OXFORD 0942 | .. .. . o101 L . . . . .. 1042
Oxford Parkway 0948 | ... | ... o 10T e 1048
Islip . . .. . . .. .. . . . . . .
Bicester Village 0957 | ..o | oo | e 1026 ) ] e | 11057
Haddenham & Thame . ..o 11014 .. .. [10.38 1047 | .. . . . . .| 1114

AYLESBURY Dep | ... | cooo | coii | oo | e | e 1029
Little Kimble . . .. . . .. 11037
Monks Risborough T P R B [V

Princes Risborough . o102 L. . .. | 1045|1054 | .. . . . . o2
Saunderton e e e T [ e e e P A
HIGH WYCOMBE . oo 11031 L. .. 10511057 | 11.03 | .. .. B B I 7 A o 13
Beaconsfield v | e 1037 ) | M03 M09 | e 13T
Seer Green & Jordans . . .. . . oo 1106 .. . . . . . . .
Gerrards Cross e 11029 11043 ) L | M MAS s 1129 1143
Denham Golf Club .o 11032 .. . . .. .. . . . . . . .
Denham e 11035 e e e e s 1138
West Ruislip . . .. . . .. .. . . . . . o137
South Ruislip e 11040 | o ] e e 1

West Ealing Arr

Northolt Park I S e e P N P N )
Sudbury Hill Harrow

Sudbury & Harrow Road
Wembley Stadium .. | 1049 .. . . o123 . . . . . | 150 ..
LONDON MARYLEBONE Arr 1045 | 11.05 | 11.08 | .... | 1111|1118 {1136 | 1139 | .... | .... | .... | 1142 | 1145 | 12.02 | 12.06

Page 4 of 5




Birmingham, Stratford, Banbury, Oxford & High Wycombe to London Sunday 08 September
(Amended until 13:00 - Southbound ONLY)

Train ID 1H20 | 1Y20 | 2H23 | 1H23 | 1Y23 | 2H24 | 1H24 | 1H25 | 1Y26 | 2H27 | 2L27 | 1H27 | 1Y27 | 2H28 | 1H28

Kidderminster Dep [0940 | ... | ... | oo | cooi | e e 1113
Stourbridge Junction 0948 | .. .. . . .. .. . . . oo 1122
Cradley Heath 0954 | ..o | ol e e ]
Rowley Regis 10.00 | .. .. . . .. .. . . . .o 11.33
Smethwick Galton Bridge
The Hawthorns
Jewellery Quarter

BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill Dep |10.12| .. .. . . .. PP B I 7/ B . .o | 1149
BIRMINGHAM Moor Street Dep [1015 | ... | .... [1055 | .... | .... | ... | MAS ) o0 oL | 114111155
Solihull 1024 | .. o104 L. .. oo 1124 .. | 1150 | 12.04
Widney Manor
Dorridge 1029 | .. .. . . .. oo 1129 L. .. | 11.54
Lapworth e e S e O (P P A 1)

STRATFORD UPON AVON  |Dep
Stratford UA Parkway
Wilmcote

Bearley

Claverdon

Hatton v e e e e e e e 1204
Warwick Parkway 1039 | .. PP I [ 2 . o139 L . .. | 1216
Warwick 1042 oo | oo | e A2 1209 L
Leamington Spa 1046 | .. o122 L. .. 1146 | .. oo | 1247 1 12.22

BANBURY MO7 | oo | o [ 1140 ] [ 114411207 L | 1240 L | L 1244
King's Sutton . . .. . . .. .. . . . . . . .. 1250
Bicester North 11.19 oo 11202 | 1219 oo | 13.02

OXFORD o109 L. A A 78 . U I P I . .| 1242
Oxford Parkway e M L M8 | | 1247 e 1248
Islip P I 0 . . . . . . . . . .
Bicester Village e [ M2600 o] ST | 1226 | 1257 |
Haddenham & Thame .. | 11.38 . . oo 1244 0 0 11238 . . . .. | 1314

AYLESBURY Dep | ... | .o [ M129) oo | o e 1229
Little Kimble . o M37 L. . .. .. . .| 1237
Monks Risborough e 1 - T N Y

Princes Risborough . oo 145 L. . o122 L ..o 11245 .. . . 1321
Saunderton v e [ MBO e 1280 ]
HIGH WYCOMBE .. | 1151 1157 | 1213 | .. o123 o0 1251 (1257 | .. 1343 .. o133
Beaconsfield 145 ... [ 1203 | ... | ... | ... | 1237 (1245 | ... (1303 ... | o | L. | 1837
Seer Green & Jordans . ..o 11206 | .. . .. .. . .. 11306 .. . . . .
Gerrards Cross e | 121 o 122911243 | oL | o 13| e | 13.29] 1343
Denham Golf Club . . .. . oo 1232 . . . . . . . .
Denham v e e e 1235 e 11338
West Ruislip . . .. . . .. .. . . . . . .o | 1337
South Ruislip v e 1240 e 134

West Ealing Arr

Northolt Park v e e 1244 | 1345
Sudbury Hill Harrow

Sudbury & Harrow Road
Wembley Stadium . oo 1223 ) .. oo 1249 ) L. . .o 1323 ) .. . .. | 1350 ..
LONDON MARYLEBONE Arr 12.10 | 12.18 | 12.36 | 12.40 | 12.43 | 13.02 | 13.06 | 13.10 | 13.18 | 13.36 | .... | 13.40 | 13.45 | 14.03 | 14.06

Page 5 of 5




